FEATURES
• Stylish and efficient contemporary lighting
fixture for post top mounting
• Lightweight cast aluminum fixture base with
stainless steel set screws for installation
• Slip fits over common 4” OD tenons on most
decorative poles
• Durable Powder Coat Finish

CF - Custom Finishes
1605 N. Main St. Bldg B  |  Pearland, TX  77581         Phone 281-412-2944  |   www.glpllc.co
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE
21” to
light
source
23.25”
28”
21” to
light
source
27.75”
28”
 GC5000-NL SERIES   2700K (27K)   3000K (30K)   4000K (40K)
 MODULE
NAME
NOM
WATT
 LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
G2LED40  41.2
 T2  4295 102.2 4607 111.8 4802 116.6
 T3  4300 102.4 4612 111.9 4808 116.7
 T4  4244 103.0 4553 110.5 4745 115.2
 T5  4340 105.4 4656 113.0 4853 117.8
G2LED65  67.9
 T2  6169 90.9 6618 97.5 6898 101.6
 T3  6176 91.0 6625 97.6 6906 101.7
 T4  6096 89.8 6539 96.3 6816 100.4
 T5  6235 91.8 6688 98.5 6971 102.7
G2LED80  82.1
 T2  8538 104.0 9159 111.6 9547 116.3
 T3  8547 104.1 9169 111.7 9557 116.4
 T4  8436 102.8 9050 110.2 9433 114.9
 T5  8628 105.1 9256 112.7 9648 117.5
LED Light Source Performance Data
In GC5031-NL Fixture
GC5022-NL
GC5031-NL
Requires nominal 4” diameter
x 2 7/8” tall tenon
GC5000-NL Series Luminaire - LED (no lens fixture)
LED Light Source Options
LED Drivers are auto voltage sensing, standard 120V through 277V
(347, 480V Version Available-Consult Factory)
Light Source
Nominal
Power
Distribution  CCT
G2LED40 41.2 W  2700K (27K) Type II (T2)
Type III (T3)
Type IV (T4)
Type V (T5)
G2LED65 67.9 W 3000K (30K)
G2LED80 82.1 W 4000K (40K)